
Regular Overtime Other Grand

Last Name First Name Job Title Total Total Total Total

Abad Joseph R Utility Worker 54228.83 5408.28 5056.72 64693.83

Abbasi Vasim M.S Bus Operator Full Time 50196.05 15258.62 0.00 65454.67

Abbassi Arash Customer Service Representative Extra Help 1120.64 0.00 0.00 1120.64

Abordo Cheron Kho Information Technology Computer Support Representative 13190.22 682.00 369.24 14241.46

Abunijem Bashar Isam Bus Operator Part Time 19775.68 1217.79 0.00 20993.47

Aburamadan Wisam Bus Operator Part Time 27034.87 4213.74 1569.27 32817.88

Abuzaid Nadia A Bus Operator Full Time 56796.22 13369.58 0.00 70165.80

Acacio Richard Facilities Technician 58935.48 3377.13 0.00 62312.61

Acharya Ruchita Scheduler Planner 22211.54 0.00 3015.40 25226.94

Acosta Jose D. Rail Safety Officer 109456.45 0.00 0.00 109456.45

Agha Syed Ali Hyder Senior PeopleSoft Business System Analyst 116255.76 0.00 0.00 116255.76

Aghegnehu Benyam G District Temp Annuitant 3050.00 0.00 0.00 3050.00

Alabado Luke Radio Controller 72745.60 9730.14 4170.33 86646.07

Alami Silhadi Storeskeeper 71296.45 18301.14 10434.10 100031.69

Ali Benson A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.23 50446.39 12696.00 129769.62

Alvarez William H Bus Operator Full Time 62620.23 1213.11 20.00 63853.34

Alvarez Wilfredo Dispatcher 80580.21 10739.22 8062.35 99381.78

Amanono Tuinanau E Bus Operator Full Time 61937.07 11737.57 255.00 73929.64

Ammon Patrick H Bus Operator Full Time 66365.77 14419.52 20.00 80805.29

Anaya Hipolito R Bus Operator Full Time 66525.65 11050.17 2539.20 80115.02

Andersen Agatha Executive Assistant 75382.60 6021.02 35.71 81439.33

Angeles Romeo S Bus Operator Full Time 66881.12 38289.78 1008.00 106178.90

Antin Elizabeth Senior Planner 79641.28 0.00 99.00 79740.28

Antonio Esmeraldo I Bus Operator Full Time 66627.43 5868.82 0.00 72496.25

Aquino Carlos A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 28492.87 3269.00 98389.13

Aquino Jorge E Bus Operator Full Time 66365.75 23807.59 0.00 90173.34

Aragon Christian S Bus Operator Full Time 64144.20 4315.75 0.00 68459.95

Arguilla Nelson F Bus Operator Full Time 66627.30 5506.77 0.00 72134.07

Arnold Jr Russell Lee Director Marketing And Communications 121656.90 0.00 0.00 121656.90

Arthur Rebecca L Senior Grants Analyst 93661.10 0.00 0.00 93661.10

Avalos Douglas M Bus Operator Full Time 41966.42 10175.58 0.00 52142.00

Averill Joshua N Executive Assistant 81788.35 0.00 1113.37 82901.72

Ayala Viven C Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 7336.77 1092.00 75056.03



Azucena Christopher Calm Bus Operator Trainee 3360.00 0.00 0.00 3360.00

Bade Karl J Bus Operator Full Time 66357.43 11908.67 20.00 78286.10

Bagain Roderico G Intelligent Transportation Systems Analyst 84439.20 46.35 1025.45 85511.00

Baggetta Steven J Assistant Superintendent Bus Maintenance 113524.17 0.00 22274.63 135798.80

Bailey Richard R Bus Operator Full Time 63833.00 18698.89 0.00 82531.89

Balagot Enrica Information Technology Computer Support Representative 17304.00 0.00 0.00 17304.00

Balamiento Andrew Bus Operator Full Time 46848.53 7530.48 1264.03 55643.04

Bales Randy Network Administrator, Rail 114459.92 6908.52 5748.51 127116.95

Baliu-Garcia Danyah A Transit Instructor 65584.91 3624.76 268.62 69478.29

Barker John F Manager Civil Rights Programs 116152.78 0.00 544.30 116697.08

Barnica Maynard Mechanic B 73070.42 12790.59 1003.43 86864.44

Barredo Roel B Bus Operator Full Time 64890.10 12440.83 2400.06 79730.99

Bartholomew Tasha C Communications Officer 115557.73 0.00 9749.50 125307.23

Bartholomew Rick Manager, Engineering 85786.49 0.00 0.00 85786.49

Basaldua Gilberto Manager Employee Relations 147073.45 0.00 0.00 147073.45

Basco Emmanuel Utility Worker 53833.28 4919.21 6571.04 65323.53

Bath Kirpal S Mechanic A 85041.60 16555.90 4880.68 106478.18

Baum Virginia Senior Budget Analyst 111650.04 0.00 6908.76 118558.80

Baumann Yvonne E Risk Management Specialist 73772.55 1811.03 146.05 75729.63

Bayard Harold O Bus Operator Part Time 42317.30 17.24 20.00 42354.54

Bedi Harvinder S Bus Operator Full Time 66136.89 33774.65 0.00 99911.54

Bedi Gursimran S Mechanic B 58749.39 6680.38 6672.11 72101.88

Belfrey Joseph Bus Operator Full Time 0.00 0.00 1269.60 1269.60

Belfrey Michael J Bus Operator Full Time 53722.94 13056.18 510.00 67289.12

Bell Jacinta M T Bus Operator Full Time 5842.10 929.51 160.29 6931.90

Bellew Richard W Director, Engineering And Maintenance 34615.39 0.00 4286.54 38901.93

Benner Richard A Bus Operator Full Time 61112.88 25515.27 0.00 86628.15

Bennett David A Associate Manager Rail Equipment 90572.97 0.00 3689.11 94262.08

Bennett Anthony Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 31938.51 20.00 98585.73

Bernardo Charlemagne Senior Project Manager 152677.84 0.00 0.00 152677.84

Bettman Eileen Manager, Budgets 44447.47 0.00 7999.70 52447.17

Beveridge Mary L Assistant District Secretary 30430.79 341.11 2356.73 33128.63

Blankenship Patrick Manager, Operations Planning 97858.89 0.00 430.36 98289.25

Bolds Christopher A Bus Operator Full Time 59744.74 3318.73 2726.00 65789.47

Bolds Sharita L Bus Operator Full Time 57232.51 11141.51 799.00 69173.02

Bondoc Jerome Bus Operator Part Time 9719.31 0.00 0.00 9719.31



Bongalon Jennibeth S Senior Designer 76214.97 13776.48 2578.51 92569.96

Borrero Joseph A Mechanic A 66891.20 3293.07 620.93 70805.20

Bouchard Michelle M Chief Operating Officer, Rail 234067.50 0.00 221.74 234289.24

Bowers Blytha A Supervisor, Customer Service 86723.26 0.00 2400.06 89123.32

Boxley Philip J Bus Operator Full Time 34279.21 2865.26 1775.85 38920.32

Braggs Stanley Bus Operator Part Time 9621.04 0.00 276.93 9897.97

Brean Robert J Bus Operator Full Time 31898.79 761.76 0.00 32660.55

Briggs Kevin Bus Operator Full Time 28503.76 4656.49 2621.03 35781.28

Brophy Patrick J Mechanic B 47642.91 4305.35 2573.35 54521.61

Broussard Pamela D Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 13519.49 7788.22 114677.31

Brown Kevin A Bus Operator Full Time 59627.61 17505.90 10.00 77143.51

Brown Omar P Bus Operator Full Time 66365.68 10559.15 2786.51 79711.34

Brown-Moore Alita C Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 17466.58 3060.00 87153.84

Bueso Jose S Bus Operator Full Time 66627.24 1188.41 0.00 67815.65

Buggs De'Andre Marcel Bus Operator Trainee 3360.00 0.00 0.00 3360.00

Buitrago Anastasia Customer Service Representative Extra Help 9578.17 0.00 0.00 9578.17

Burns Benjamin Manager, Rail Operations 105899.24 0.00 0.00 105899.24

Burris Michelle Antoinette Office Technician 14904.00 0.00 369.24 15273.24

Cabiling Antonio W Bus Operator Full Time 66486.92 24536.79 0.00 91023.71

Cabiling Avelino W Bus Operator Full Time 0.00 0.00 771.76 771.76

Cabrera Emmanuel V Mechanic C 62179.20 579.13 1640.40 64398.73

Cabugao Eugene P Utility Worker 51686.10 0.00 3095.97 54782.07

Camacho Glenella Soriano Bus Operator Part Time 9553.44 0.00 0.00 9553.44

Campbell Elke Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Officer 108466.50 0.00 0.00 108466.50

Campos Joan District Temp Annuitant 16410.00 0.00 0.00 16410.00

Campos Eduardo Mechanic B 73367.14 19714.54 7362.00 100443.68

Cantos Ruel Chin Human Resources Specialist 38363.64 129.78 1530.00 40023.42

Cardona Carlos A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.39 268.20 20.00 66915.59

Cardona Gary A Senior Real Estate Officer 123748.54 0.00 6070.25 129818.79

Carlisle-Campos Maria A Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 49640.21 3237.31 393.72 53271.24

Carroll Erik P Bus Operator Full Time 66516.44 16500.79 223.00 83240.23

Carson Jr William N Director, Human Resources 189622.62 0.00 0.00 189622.62

Castagnola Steve P Bus Operator Full Time 66627.24 27441.00 20.00 94088.24

Castellanos Josue V Scheduling Specialist 67802.78 11205.33 549.67 79557.78

Castro Claudia Maria Contract Officer 19666.37 0.00 1022.48 20688.85

Castro Winston P Mechanic A 81521.98 13858.60 8031.99 103412.57



Casumbal Robert J Manager Marketing And Creative Services 109069.88 0.00 26925.46 135995.34

Catania Joan Senior Executive Assistant 84499.21 0.00 0.00 84499.21

Chambers Cassandra Renee Data Technician Maintenance 55648.81 2714.40 223.00 58586.21

Chan Bella H Accountant 74549.92 0.00 0.00 74549.92

Chan Bernard Bus Operator Full Time 62732.47 9660.97 2426.06 74819.50

Chan April Chief Officer Planning And Grants Transit Authority 200330.53 0.00 0.00 200330.53

Chan Hubert HS Project Manager 122705.78 0.00 0.00 122705.78

Chan Alan K Senior Contract Officer 116725.00 0.00 0.00 116725.00

Chand Narend Utility Worker 25651.84 3623.41 1853.07 31128.32

Chandra Devendra Bus Operator Full Time 66627.17 44182.13 1634.50 112443.80

Chandra Richard Ami Bus Operator Full Time 65865.47 29566.76 0.00 95432.23

Chandra Mukesh Mechanic A 84717.52 29036.68 582.04 114336.24

Chang Steven T Bus Operator Full Time 64377.16 33230.42 0.00 97607.58

Chao Stephen G Deputy Director Quality Assurance And Standards 159570.46 0.00 12220.18 171790.64

Chao Joshua Network Administrator 112439.56 10233.67 0.00 122673.23

Chapman Jack R Bus Operator Full Time 66270.62 17771.86 0.00 84042.48

Chapman Spencer P Utility Worker 34595.36 1856.42 5285.19 41736.97

Chavarria William E Bus Operator Full Time 66032.44 44708.42 0.00 110740.86

Chavez Rodolfo Mechanic A 85041.60 6043.46 16848.54 107933.60

Chavez Jr Armando Bus Operator Part Time 30786.84 0.00 0.00 30786.84

Cheema Karambir S Deputy Director, Intelligent Transportation Systems 142644.74 0.00 2400.06 145044.80

Chen Guowen Bus Operator Full Time 66373.32 18383.03 0.00 84756.35

Chen Qi Ni Bus Operator Full Time 64595.96 3515.88 0.00 68111.84

Chen Hengyao Bus Operator Full Time 66245.64 19374.87 0.00 85620.51

Chen Gary Human Resources Specialist 51126.84 641.94 5082.20 56850.98

Chen Jeannie J Manager, Budgets 128003.16 0.00 24205.94 152209.10

Chen Chiachi Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 139271.72 0.00 3973.89 143245.61

Chen Yong Cong Utility Worker 6546.88 0.00 455.22 7002.10

Cheng Qi Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 5709.17 0.00 72336.38

Cheung Andrew W Bus Operator Full Time 66625.73 23599.40 0.00 90225.13

Cheung Kai S Bus Operator Full Time 10666.88 2741.87 20.00 13428.75

Cheung Kim Utility Worker 54246.40 1932.38 3662.87 59841.65

Chi Ngan N Maintenance Contract Administrator 102951.61 0.00 1222.89 104174.50

Childress Christopher L Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 65689.01 0.00 1339.82 67028.83

Cho Alice Truong Contract Officer 111650.06 0.00 0.00 111650.06

Cho Jennifer Ashlyn Intern 5715.00 0.00 0.00 5715.00



Choi Peter Yong Kil Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 47208.04 0.00 113835.25

Chow Lynn Accountant 94690.87 0.00 9275.65 103966.52

Chow David Y Project Manager Safety And Security 146009.68 0.00 0.00 146009.68

Chrisis George Bus Operator Full Time 5788.80 2750.30 3556.49 12095.59

Christophel John A Storeskeeper 72131.44 9566.20 3125.36 84823.00

Chuang Tiffany Accountant 47488.09 0.00 0.00 47488.09

Chung Eric W Bus Operator Full Time 66627.25 14552.53 0.00 81179.78

Chung Donna C Executive Assistant 48866.23 0.00 2443.84 51310.07

Clavijo Wilfredo D Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 34823.57 0.00 101450.78

Clomon Cassandra G Real Estate Specialist 70369.35 754.01 0.00 71123.36

Cocke Stacy M Principal Planner 116547.56 0.00 6895.64 123443.20

Coleman Ohlaiyah Bus Operator Full Time 66365.71 28628.73 0.00 94994.44

Colwell Ellin G Customer Relations Specialist 59959.69 0.00 0.00 59959.69

Concepcion Jean-Claude Bus Operator Full Time 42488.95 4336.32 48.00 46873.27

Conger Jean T Senior Mobility Project Coordinator 81739.60 0.00 0.00 81739.60

Conn Joe Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 150066.05 0.00 0.00 150066.05

Connors Bill F Mechanic C 52099.51 7487.82 3187.52 62774.85

Cooper Tammy R Bus Operator Full Time 44460.83 2242.52 1423.03 48126.38

Corzo Frank Donovan Bus Operator Full Time 66615.73 14781.88 10.00 81407.61

Costakis Michael S Utility Worker 47470.40 1785.23 5701.09 54956.72

Cox Gary L Maintenance Supervisor Information Technology Services 97929.60 24511.40 5972.80 128413.80

Creswell Isaac L Bus Operator Part Time 42867.93 0.00 48.00 42915.93

Cruz Carl A Bus Operator Full Time 66611.40 24567.78 2400.06 93579.24

Cruz Giovanni F Bus Operator Full Time 66627.17 2418.29 0.00 69045.46

Cruz Ryan Christian Scheduler Planner 71293.90 112.90 1354.86 72761.66

Cruz Diaz Maximiliano Bus Operator Full Time 58032.10 11032.60 0.00 69064.70

Cubba Carl Director Information Technology And Telecommunications 183841.86 0.00 0.00 183841.86

Cunningham Harold W Bus Operator Part Time 48318.43 0.00 64.00 48382.43

Dabu Elizabeth M Bus Operator Full Time 66627.20 24372.24 6348.00 97347.44

Darby-Moore Karen D Radio Controller 86859.30 12383.63 7917.16 107160.09

Darmousseh Alfred Program Manager Construction Services 165206.81 0.00 31434.04 196640.85

David Julie L Bus Operator Full Time 2818.82 0.00 761.76 3580.58

David Baron R Bus Operator Full Time 56558.08 1075.36 0.00 57633.44

David Catherine Joyce Principal Planner, Rail 111950.09 0.00 0.00 111950.09

David Christopher B Senior Systems Software Analyst 116711.01 0.00 14235.07 130946.08

De La Torre Andria M Data Technician Operations 69343.83 561.14 0.00 69904.97



Debessay Nahom Manager, Rail Compliance 43325.64 0.00 2446.00 45771.64

DeGuzman Ailyn M Executive Assistant 71876.48 0.00 3836.25 75712.73

Del Mundo Isagani B Bus Operator Full Time 1269.60 0.00 0.00 1269.60

Dela Cruz Vladimir J Bus Operator Full Time 63099.06 24875.67 0.00 87974.73

DelaCruz Dominique I Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 17914.95 20.00 84562.21

DeMesa Jr. Franklin C Bus Operator Full Time 66881.18 34462.07 0.00 101343.25

Dempster Robin P Utility Worker 25813.07 1083.18 1557.52 28453.77

Deng Xi Nu Sunnie Senior Payroll Specialist 69922.91 1106.09 0.00 71029.00

Deol Parminder S Bus Operator Full Time 54990.50 10747.70 2400.06 68138.26

Derwing Carolyn Louise Senior Scheduler 9214.41 0.00 5448.02 14662.43

Dhanota Mohinder S Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 34550.69 0.00 101177.91

Diaz Noel P Bus Operator Full Time 56751.65 24779.18 0.00 81530.83

Dobell James K Bus Operator Full Time 66627.45 447.69 0.00 67075.14

Doll Louis J Manager Transit Operations Training 119922.64 0.00 1170.14 121092.78

Domondon Robert F Bus Operator Full Time 52023.39 21784.25 0.00 73807.64

Draper Wellington O Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 9985.84 7959.58 111315.02

Duarte Ivan Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 2374.52 0.00 69001.74

Dubost Christine Manager Accessible Transit Service 120219.45 0.00 14662.99 134882.44

Duffy James F Bus Operator Full Time 66119.36 34622.24 10.00 100751.60

Dullabh Harish Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 60934.76 3127.73 1044.29 65106.78

Eackles Marvin T Bus Operator Full Time 66104.21 32689.29 2225.00 101018.50

Ebro Rene B Bus Operator Full Time 66273.51 28175.94 1500.00 95949.45

Eguilos Rodrigo Bus Operator Full Time 64739.64 26697.32 2282.25 93719.21

El-Khatib Majdi M Bus Operator Full Time 66373.30 3760.51 0.00 70133.81

El-Khatib Said M Superintendent Bus Transportation 109659.54 0.00 21220.60 130880.14

Elmore Allen E Bus Operator Full Time 66627.20 0.00 10.00 66637.20

Epstein Jessica Government And Community Affairs Officer 38076.84 0.00 830.79 38907.63

Espino Rene R Bus Operator Full Time 66373.39 1030.63 0.00 67404.02

Espinoza John R Bus Operator Full Time 66627.24 22505.27 20.00 89152.51

Esqueda James L Utility Worker 54246.40 206.72 0.00 54453.12

Esse Donald G Senior Operations Financial Analyst 123326.91 0.00 0.00 123326.91

Estrada Enrique E Bus Operator Full Time 66607.24 26335.01 0.00 92942.25

Estrada Lara II Francisco Javier Mechanic C 12991.72 183.04 553.86 13728.62

Eugenio Milfredo T Bus Operator Full Time 50711.10 8668.61 0.00 59379.71

Evans II Reginald E Bus Operator Full Time 61380.38 13452.48 0.00 74832.86

Fain Nancy E Assistant District Secretary 73897.18 250.93 2128.57 76276.68



Fang Allen Bus Operator Part Time 44768.36 19.11 20.00 44807.47

Farinas Louis Philip L Mechanic A 82395.19 4192.22 13963.79 100551.20

Faustino Joel P Bus Operator Full Time 57921.05 13101.33 0.00 71022.38

Fitzpatrick Brian W Manager Real Estate And Property Development 153279.27 0.00 7518.80 160798.07

Flores Luna Isamar Berber Intern 6147.00 0.00 0.00 6147.00

Flores Diaz Juan A Bus Operator Part Time 34051.75 1968.41 0.00 36020.16

Fong Leslie Senior Administrative Analyst 94396.06 0.00 0.00 94396.06

Forney Jackie Office Technician 20858.25 114.61 1679.26 22652.12

Foss Herbert J Customer Service Representative 1 Part Time 39283.42 129.37 0.00 39412.79

Francia Ricardo A Bus Operator Full Time 66881.13 46403.77 20.00 113304.90

Francisco Elorde A Bus Operator Full Time 66249.73 39218.15 16.00 105483.88

Fraumeni Alicia M Senior Contract Officer 121797.08 0.00 0.00 121797.08

Freeman Charles Bus Operator Full Time 66383.82 12953.22 0.00 79337.04

Frick John W Maintenance Supervisor 91248.00 25946.16 4814.94 122009.10

Froemming Kate D Senior Accountant 95917.55 0.00 3465.75 99383.30

Fromson Casey Director, Government And Community Affairs 101846.88 0.00 469.32 102316.20

Fung Christopher M Bus Operator Full Time 0.00 0.00 1269.60 1269.60

Fung Carl Mechanic B 18444.33 345.00 0.00 18789.33

Gabriel Quirino B Bus Operator Full Time 60734.74 5529.27 20.00 66284.01

Gale Charles M Distribution Clerk 52034.05 0.00 2030.88 54064.93

Galindo Ray Accountant 71960.85 0.00 50.00 72010.85

Gangale Phillip J Bus Operator Full Time 66278.09 25294.01 0.00 91572.10

Ganoy Rosalie A Intelligent Transportation System Administrator 99914.15 5600.34 3560.05 109074.54

Garabato Emarfel L. Bus Operator Full Time 28484.41 4561.37 20.00 33065.78

Garcia Joel Bus Operator Full Time 48554.47 9206.22 0.00 57760.69

Garcia Elmer I Bus Operator Full Time 28946.91 9315.21 482.13 38744.25

Garcia Edward A Bus Operator Full Time 55608.99 8507.68 2400.06 66516.73

Garcia Roy C Bus Operator Full Time 62309.75 23065.88 20.00 85395.63

Garcia Micaela Bus Operator Trainee 3200.00 0.00 0.00 3200.00

Garcia Margaret A Office Technician 59334.44 1657.21 0.00 60991.65

Garcia-Luna Bayron R Bus Operator Full Time 66627.19 31173.55 0.00 97800.74

Gardner Angela K Contract Officer 91587.05 0.00 0.00 91587.05

Gaspar Chris S Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 28998.82 0.00 95626.08

Gavin Jr. Vincent J Bus Transportation Supervisor 89448.20 27830.00 9991.66 127269.86

Gee Kenton Bus Operator Full Time 66359.72 22673.53 0.00 89033.25

Geiger Brian R Contract Officer 115377.93 0.00 6133.92 121511.85



Gemanil Danilo A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 30265.13 0.00 96892.35

Ghazzawi Khaled H Bus Operator Full Time 66612.55 21583.67 0.00 88196.22

Giacobbe Mario Contract Officer 115378.07 0.00 0.00 115378.07

Giesbrecht Loren K Bus Contracts Inspector 71900.80 1870.43 500.00 74271.23

Givens Patrice M Data Technician Rail Services 77541.10 0.00 0.00 77541.10

Glade-Gomez Margaret P Associate Operations Contract Administrator 95158.79 0.00 4821.04 99979.83

Go Ricardo S Mechanic A 85041.60 12905.89 6496.77 104444.26

Go George S Mechanic A 82416.00 3552.78 4841.51 90810.29

Gomez Maria M Bus Operator Full Time 65407.83 36547.13 0.00 101954.96

Gonzales Cesar-Rico T Bus Operator Full Time 66600.36 35191.65 16.00 101808.01

Gonzales Antonio Bus Operator Full Time 66373.28 41558.95 0.00 107932.23

Gonzales Jaime A Mechanic A 85041.60 20862.84 4352.33 110256.77

Gonzalez Jorge L Bus Operator Full Time 53393.79 25851.65 14880.33 94125.77

Gonzalez David S Bus Operator Full Time 59974.86 6884.83 20.00 66879.69

Gonzalez Arthur Bus Transportation Supervisor 91532.80 5159.55 4048.69 100741.04

Gonzalez Gustavo Utility Worker 1706.23 0.00 70.97 1777.20

Gorskaia Natalia Bus Operator Full Time 57698.23 18407.99 3413.08 79519.30

Gotauco Tiffany D Administrative Accountant 81239.40 0.00 0.00 81239.40

Gozum Aljeric L Bus Operator Full Time 65863.29 34040.50 0.00 99903.79

Granger Monica Y Bus Operator Full Time 50673.16 23337.48 1872.00 75882.64

Granillo Roger A Bus Operator Full Time 66881.18 35060.54 0.00 101941.72

Grant Gayle Bus Operator Full Time 61682.07 789.66 0.00 62471.73

Green Sandra W Office Technician 55543.57 1549.39 4279.42 61372.38

Greenleaf III Robert J Manager, Organization Development And Talent Management 168084.01 0.00 461.60 168545.61

Gregory David L Mechanic B 52250.31 0.00 3120.46 55370.77

Grewal Inder Intern 4176.00 0.00 0.00 4176.00

Grewal Amanpreet Mechanic B 50313.68 4921.88 1015.41 56250.97

Griffin Paul W Bus Operator Full Time 0.00 0.00 253.92 253.92

Grizard William P Director, Safety And Security 161440.54 0.00 2030.82 163471.36

Guan Zhenlin Deputy Director Project Delivery 131950.00 0.00 0.00 131950.00

Guerrero Vicente Bus Operator Full Time 37291.33 3111.28 184.62 40587.23

Guerrero Jorge Luis Mechanic C 15709.76 353.93 919.73 16983.42

Guevara Dan S Mechanic A 81405.06 8908.99 8063.55 98377.60

Guevarra Servando S Bus Operator Full Time 64012.08 37226.97 0.00 101239.05

Guevarra Antonino V Bus Operator Full Time 35274.46 1965.91 184.62 37424.99

Gumpal Cindy Assistant District Secretary 34776.96 0.00 1180.79 35957.75



Gutierrez Adrian Bus Transportation Supervisor 72745.60 11801.23 5793.42 90340.25

Gutierrez Pedro C Manager Maintenance Of Way 6689.52 0.00 10077.48 16767.00

Gyawali Santosh Accountant 61701.97 0.00 2674.08 64376.05

Ha Penny T Supervisor, Staffing Services 121939.56 0.00 0.00 121939.56

Hail Gordon N Senior Project Controls Engineer 123797.99 0.00 12379.64 136177.63

Hale Ariel S Bus Operator Full Time 66365.86 44043.69 0.00 110409.55

Han Cannon Title VI Officer 40384.67 0.00 830.79 41215.46

Hansel Derek S Chief Financial Officer 111634.53 0.00 5000.00 116634.53

Harbour David Wayne Deputy Director, Maintenance 115361.59 0.00 0.00 115361.59

Harrington Virginia A Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 223138.45 0.00 9074.96 232213.41

Harris Tempe M Bus Operator Full Time 41043.65 11730.84 446.00 53220.49

Harris Margaret E Data Technician Operations 25427.93 0.00 614.96 26042.89

Hartanto Melanie Accountant 94129.92 0.00 6879.75 101009.67

Hartnett James H General Manager Chief Executive Officer 278492.39 0.00 230206.18 508698.57

Haskin Rita P Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 0.00 0.00 68160.64 68160.64

Hayes Aishah R Stores Coordinator 76777.37 2051.36 3745.76 82574.49

He Phillip J Mechanic A 85041.60 10475.21 4095.43 99612.24

Hedgpeth Sean T Senior Planner 46230.06 0.00 3913.95 50144.01

Helton Marquise D Bus Operator Full Time 65835.63 6655.71 223.00 72714.34

Hendrickson Jeffery A Bus Operator Part Time 37470.82 493.14 0.00 37963.96

Hernandez Bernardo Assistant Manager Transit Operations Training 106067.48 0.00 0.00 106067.48

Hernandez Rosa Bus Operator Full Time 66627.23 23059.03 0.00 89686.26

Hernandez Telmo A Bus Operator Full Time 63975.69 16502.64 880.00 81358.33

Hernandez Ericka Customer Service Representative Extra Help 9176.88 0.00 0.00 9176.88

Hernandez Juan A Facilities Technician 69123.32 2287.47 2817.96 74228.75

Hernandez Gonzalez Omar Utility Worker 3353.28 0.00 0.00 3353.28

Hero Robert G Facilities Technician 64623.81 2343.85 0.00 66967.66

Herron Julie Ann Human Resources Assistant 9555.00 135.00 0.00 9690.00

Hidalgo Rolando S Bus Operator Full Time 67135.11 1523.75 0.00 68658.86

Hiley Marcus Bus Operator Full Time 66373.77 3873.53 0.00 70247.30

Hill Patricia J Bus Transportation Supervisor 93414.18 11032.03 7238.52 111684.73

Hinchman Ryan Manager Financial Planning  And Analysis 130934.97 0.00 0.00 130934.97

Hirsch David L Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 13782.44 0.00 80409.66

Ho Angela M Senior Budget Analyst 106551.19 0.00 25991.78 132542.97

Hoang Cathy Contract Officer 72121.93 0.00 0.00 72121.93

Hong Dapri Senior Budget Analyst 110162.54 0.00 423.08 110585.62



Hui Nicholas Utility Worker 45981.28 8211.05 3445.89 57638.22

Hurley Joseph M Director Transportation Authority 169358.68 0.00 7219.72 176578.40

Hurst Luberta De Laun Bus Operator Part Time 16121.24 204.64 774.34 17100.22

Hutchinson Sherisse N Bus Operator Full Time 21843.59 3846.83 0.00 25690.42

Ibarra Cristobal Bus Operator Full Time 66627.26 32292.63 0.00 98919.89

Ilaoa Peter H Bus Operator Full Time 51308.36 13243.45 10.00 64561.81

Inguanzo Armando Bus Operator Full Time 64224.41 14254.25 0.00 78478.66

Isenberg Vivian Intern 6048.00 0.00 0.00 6048.00

Ismawan Herman Bus Operator Full Time 67934.83 157.99 2901.52 70994.34

Israel Merly Manalang Customer Service Representative Extra Help 9400.22 0.00 0.00 9400.22

Jacinto Christina Executive Assistant 77238.47 0.00 0.00 77238.47

Jackel David R Bus Operator Full Time 37151.02 1891.24 4111.28 43153.54

Jagpal Harinder Manager, Information Technology And Telecommunications 28846.19 0.00 369.24 29215.43

Jamerson Felicia Bus Operator Full Time 66154.21 23623.80 446.00 90224.01

James Deborah V Bus Operator Full Time 0.00 0.00 507.84 507.84

Jenkins Robert A Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 13286.94 9963.99 116620.53

Jenkins Sharon Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 60225.33 3062.84 12.76 63300.93

Jenson Bruce L Mechanic A 85041.60 10794.16 12952.81 108788.57

Jest Julian Market Research Analyst 68036.88 688.34 0.00 68725.22

Jimenez Daniel A Mechanic A 80988.80 34347.37 3934.38 119270.55

John Ashish K Manager, Bus Contracts 100549.02 0.00 0.00 100549.02

Johnson Damon G Bus Operator Full Time 66881.18 18057.44 1045.00 85983.62

Johnson Jonathan Bus Operator Full Time 64671.90 14006.23 0.00 78678.13

Johnson Douglas S District Temp Annuitant 74414.40 0.00 0.00 74414.40

Johnson Ali O Mechanic C 42866.08 1402.40 3284.21 47552.69

Johnston MaryAnn K Executive Assistant 67739.80 0.00 0.00 67739.80

Jones Charles L Bus Operator Part Time 11676.04 0.00 796.90 12472.94

Jones Lela Marie Bus Operator Part Time 9715.36 92.69 0.00 9808.05

Jones Heather M Capital Program Specialist 82533.44 1400.30 8448.23 92381.97

Jones Melissa Senior Planner 103337.69 0.00 2683.65 106021.34

Jones Vincent H Storeskeeper 71857.60 6285.71 3794.84 81938.15

Jordan Ronald Transit Instructor 69454.70 954.10 589.69 70998.49

Juarez Fabian Bus Operator Part Time 33397.33 0.00 0.00 33397.33

Juarez Manuel Utility Worker 54216.94 8533.36 0.00 62750.30

Katwan Bajis Bus Operator Full Time 66619.73 12650.98 0.00 79270.71

Keating Michael S Bus Operator Full Time 66119.44 22339.82 0.00 88459.26



Kecskes William J Database Administrator 117875.21 1715.10 1454.45 121044.76

Kelley Kevin Contract Officer 14769.24 0.00 0.00 14769.24

Kellner James A Project Manager 125022.56 0.00 2167.41 127189.97

Kemp Robert W Bus Operator Full Time 66373.35 25761.08 20.00 92154.43

Khabra Nachhatar S Bus Operator Full Time 66373.27 24394.67 0.00 90767.94

Khatib Ahmad Bus Operator Full Time 66238.42 18365.58 0.00 84604.00

Khatib Said A Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 5863.41 18497.70 117730.71

Khuong Michael Bus Operator Full Time 66627.29 15993.67 0.00 82620.96

Killam Gregory R CAD Operator 70021.19 0.00 0.00 70021.19

Kim Douglas C Director, Planning 111767.84 0.00 740.43 112508.27

Kiner Lindsey Senior Planner 63660.86 0.00 0.00 63660.86

King Bryan G Bus Operator Full Time 66618.88 13363.23 20.00 80002.11

Kingon Roi J Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 46368.62 0.00 2869.06 49237.68

Kirk Theodore S Bus Operator Full Time 66627.19 36658.88 0.00 103286.07

Kishan Raaj Utility Worker 54252.96 4989.72 3846.34 63089.02

Kitto Patrick B Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 71613.21 0.00 571.33 72184.54

Klein Ramon Bus Operator Part Time 16073.88 0.00 928.59 17002.47

Knuckles Marian Marketing Specialist 79635.47 793.07 1555.93 81984.47

Kohlmannslehner Sharon Safety Officer 114849.87 0.00 0.00 114849.87

Kozlosky Gabriel A Mechanic A 36802.40 480.70 3649.78 40932.88

Kwah Amos K Bus Operator Full Time 1269.60 0.00 10.00 1279.60

Kwan Pamela Project Manager 134762.16 0.00 2400.06 137162.22

Kwok Christiane F Manager Market Research And Development 115557.72 0.00 555.57 116113.29

Kwong George Y. Utility Worker 54039.68 808.32 3721.59 58569.59

Lafebre Hilda Manager Capital Project And Environment Planning 147767.39 0.00 0.00 147767.39

Lai Qinglong Bus Operator Full Time 38982.22 4635.28 184.62 43802.12

Lai Hok Senior Engineer, Track 119135.85 0.00 0.00 119135.85

Lam Aaron Manager, Configuration Management 129756.24 0.00 2400.06 132156.30

Lam Alex Scheduler Planner 74291.83 1871.96 3089.40 79253.19

Lam Timothy Utility Worker 11337.28 159.68 579.40 12076.36

Lamar Oneika Bus Operator Full Time 65658.49 5412.59 3070.00 74141.08

Lane William R Bus Operator Full Time 66084.25 15327.30 0.00 81411.55

Lange Mary B Data Tech Information Technology Services 53992.86 61.62 0.00 54054.48

Lanham Madelyn Anderson Intern 6219.00 0.00 297.65 6516.65

Lansang Allen A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.20 3074.02 0.00 69701.22

Larano Liria C Deputy Chief CalMod Caltrain Program Development 228375.16 0.00 0.00 228375.16



Larios Rene M Bus Operator Part Time 40131.37 3192.61 0.00 43323.98

LaRocque Megan Contract Administrator Market Development 3326.92 0.00 0.00 3326.92

Latu Sione Mechanic A 13031.20 9168.38 24653.96 46853.54

Lau Long Mechanic A 76662.51 278.48 6906.88 83847.87

LaVanway Dianne S Manager, Information Technology And Telecommunications 123167.91 0.00 8855.18 132023.09

Le Sam V Senior Budget Analyst 108558.10 0.00 9118.09 117676.19

Lebedyanskiy Vladimir Bus Operator Full Time 41607.42 6626.73 0.00 48234.15

Ledbetter John P Senior Budget Analyst 116255.89 0.00 15514.40 131770.29

Ledezma Paola A. Senior Executive Assistant 1394.23 0.00 0.00 1394.23

Lee Michelle D Bus Operator Full Time 3439.53 422.50 0.00 3862.03

Lee Howard Bus Operator Full Time 62690.44 24102.39 0.00 86792.83

Lee Bobby Bus Operator Part Time 45052.95 0.00 0.00 45052.95

Lee Cindy J Grants and Real Estate Analyst 92071.36 0.00 0.00 92071.36

Lee Sophia Intern 6192.00 0.00 0.00 6192.00

Lee Brian Y Manager, Grants, Capital Accounting 140378.03 0.00 20546.04 160924.07

Lee-Dobell Anne F Data Technician Rail Services 50632.03 6415.52 2400.06 59447.61

Lemos David Human Resources Analyst 58602.81 194.98 0.00 58797.79

Lesser Richard A Accessibility Specialist 59910.99 0.00 1224.00 61134.99

Leung Edmund Kai Mechanic B 18462.88 0.00 0.00 18462.88

Li Kevin Bus Operator Full Time 66070.00 49254.39 0.00 115324.39

Li Zhuogui Bus Operator Full Time 66627.28 38198.32 0.00 104825.60

Li Huaxin Bus Operator Full Time 66627.19 39756.73 0.00 106383.92

Liao Zhuolun Mechanic C 44696.80 7354.78 3370.26 55421.84

Licudine Lyndon Yap Utility Worker 3353.28 0.00 184.62 3537.90

Lieberman Daniel Solomon Public Affairs Specialist 73240.09 445.67 0.00 73685.76

Linda Robert Joseph Utility Worker 12816.42 1070.74 755.24 14642.40

Ling Hong P Bus Operator Full Time 66602.07 27808.56 0.00 94410.63

Lipps Jeremy C Social Media Officer 97123.78 4642.76 0.00 101766.54

Litrich Tamara Marie Human Resources Analyst 33487.85 0.00 1026.62 34514.47

Litz Darrell A Bus Operator Full Time 66628.09 15651.72 2420.06 84699.87

Livous Tia Bus Operator Part Time 9641.38 989.31 1362.75 11993.44

Llenado Clementine D Radio Controller 87527.73 16379.06 5841.29 109748.08

Lobo Rima F Director of Finance 164823.35 0.00 1125.78 165949.13

Lobos Rosalynn Human Resources Specialist 31422.16 43.98 359.06 31825.20

Lockett Gregory Bus Operator Part Time 20150.67 226.94 0.00 20377.61

Lockwood Lynn L Rail Contract Cost Administrator 106943.77 0.00 4510.94 111454.71



Longa Kristopher D Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 12887.39 2740.80 108997.79

Love Brad A Bus Operator Full Time 53551.23 15428.29 941.80 69921.32

Low Lori Public Affairs Specialist 72789.78 5545.70 4792.83 83128.31

Lu Bryant V. Mechanic B 76707.20 5463.18 400.00 82570.38

Lusk Christopher M Bus Operator Full Time 38413.44 3846.03 0.00 42259.47

Luu Randy A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.25 910.57 0.00 67537.82

Ly Vinh K Accountant 97744.84 0.00 713.00 98457.84

Ly Kenny Intern 7200.00 0.00 0.00 7200.00

Ly Aandy Manager, Budgets 120362.62 0.00 0.00 120362.62

Ma Katy A Bus Operator Part Time 40272.87 0.00 0.00 40272.87

Macalino Antonio M Bus Operator Full Time 66627.32 10976.67 224.00 77827.99

Madrid Jesus A Bus Operator Full Time 64735.30 30085.58 20.00 94840.88

Madrid Nelson A Bus Operator Full Time 48582.32 20136.78 0.00 68719.10

Magni Joaquin H Mechanic A 81192.12 2985.02 410.00 84587.14

Mahabir Ben Bus Transportation Supervisor 93369.60 13209.61 19732.81 126312.02

Maharaj Pravinesh C Bus Operator Full Time 61828.83 39680.93 10.00 101519.76

Mahjoubinia Abolghasem Bus Operator Part Time 11417.19 2429.86 5340.89 19187.94

Mahoney Michael Bus Operator Full Time 66627.39 3581.85 0.00 70209.24

Makoni Uhilamoelangi Senior Engineer, PTC 97850.13 0.00 0.00 97850.13

Malek Haroon R Social Media Specialist 58870.04 107.70 0.00 58977.74

Malkinson John Albert M Mechanic C 62111.06 1992.48 1666.36 65769.90

Malkinson Kathleen G Warranty Administrator 77650.77 2560.95 0.00 80211.72

Malouf Kristine Market Development Assistant 56760.86 0.00 0.00 56760.86

Manabat Marlon M Bus Operator Full Time 66119.49 22910.92 0.00 89030.41

Manangu Gilbert M Bus Operator Full Time 56216.50 10695.83 0.00 66912.33

Mandefro Yilak A Mechanic B 69529.63 10420.86 3482.88 83433.37

Manders Mary A Senior Accountant 105224.15 0.00 398.73 105622.88

Manzana Rhoneil P Bus Operator Full Time 62076.95 9114.68 0.00 71191.63

Maranan Hector P Bus Operator Full Time 66627.28 27752.52 0.00 94379.80

Maranan Generoso P Mechanic A 85041.61 36176.45 10207.84 131425.90

Marshall Elbert G Bus Operator Part Time 38505.35 0.00 0.00 38505.35

Martinez Karen L Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 63162.98 4966.41 268.52 68397.91

Martinez Maria T Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 11651.01 273.70 0.89 11925.60

Martinez Martha A Executive Officer District Secretary Executive Administration 157645.50 0.00 0.00 157645.50

Martinie' Jr. Rick E Bus Operator Full Time 23489.83 173.37 0.00 23663.20

Masina Silipa Bus Operator Full Time 52898.20 18476.69 0.00 71374.89



Masis Orlando Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 23375.77 0.00 90002.99

Matsuyama Cindy Customer Service Representative Extra Help 6859.50 0.00 0.00 6859.50

Mau Carter Patrick Deputy General Manager Chief Executive Officer 24038.46 0.00 0.00 24038.46

May Patrick A Senior Contract Officer 121796.69 0.00 0.00 121796.69

Mayzus Rimma Senior Engineer, PTC On-Board 33453.64 0.00 553.86 34007.50

Mazariegos Juan A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.31 28184.87 223.00 95035.18

McArthur Douglas J Facilities Technician 66012.72 4793.81 5855.14 76661.67

McCambridge Andrew J Maintenance Instructor 103487.25 921.29 256.06 104664.60

McDaniel Timmy Bus Operator Full Time 66366.62 23273.23 0.00 89639.85

McGill Terry L Bus Operator Full Time 1269.60 0.00 0.00 1269.60

McKeever China N Bus Operator Full Time 40689.44 1458.92 0.00 42148.36

McMurray Brandon Intern 5760.00 0.00 0.00 5760.00

Medeiros Patricia Senior Budget Analyst 93786.08 0.00 0.00 93786.08

Mei Junteng Bus Operator Full Time 48051.83 8029.70 694.17 56775.70

Mendiola Joselito P Bus Contracts Inspector 71900.80 1145.17 500.00 73545.97

Mendoza Alyssa Human Resources Specialist 16798.40 143.01 184.62 17126.03

Meraz Alejandro V Utility Maintenance Supervisor 59233.60 42405.58 7633.91 109273.09

Mercado Ricardo C Utility Worker 54246.40 6719.52 3935.06 64900.98

Merluza Ronald L Senior Systems Software Analyst 116710.90 0.00 16775.67 133486.57

Mijares-Rampa Brenda Human Resources Analyst 55562.54 261.87 0.00 55824.41

Millard-Olmeda Ladi P Director Budgets And Financial Analysis 164385.68 0.00 5964.41 170350.09

Miller Daniel R Telecommunications Specialist 103043.33 2517.77 0.00 105561.10

Minor Timothy James Bus Operator Part Time 24296.58 362.75 1569.27 26228.60

Miranda Arch Bus Operator Part Time 26682.48 163.41 1569.27 28415.16

Mirtsev Nikolai G Bus Operator Full Time 66373.15 7315.77 0.00 73688.92

Misa Tuvae Mechanic B 76707.20 3305.52 7026.23 87038.95

Mobley-Ritter Connie L. Director, Treasury 158935.42 0.00 9122.14 168057.56

Mohammed Raheem H Bus Operator Full Time 10755.97 0.00 0.00 10755.97

Momongan Mart C Utility Worker 47294.72 31002.76 7472.32 85769.80

Moncada Sandro C Mechanic B 67484.81 1982.84 3554.83 73022.48

Monroe Stacy M Bus Operator Full Time 53432.73 19354.93 0.00 72787.66

Monterrey Parrilla Carlos R Bus Operator Full Time 66577.41 17843.89 260.00 84681.30

Moore Kenneth Wayne Information Technology Computer Support Representative 18043.20 459.15 0.00 18502.35

Morales Mauricio J Bus Operator Full Time 66619.05 29266.16 15870.00 111755.21

Morales Jose Leonardo Ricafort Bus Operator Part Time 12303.55 0.00 404.58 12708.13

Moran Ayala Miguel Eduardo Utility Worker 25651.84 3663.83 1781.30 31096.97



Morell Ramon R Bus Operator Full Time 60492.88 16864.99 0.00 77357.87

Moulik Philip S Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 60097.51 2003.97 2479.60 64581.08

Moyer Greg K Deputy Director, Facilities 157578.81 0.00 11942.31 169521.12

Munoz Jr Eduardo V Bus Operator Full Time 65482.45 21864.59 20.00 87367.04

Murphy Seamus P Chief Communications Officer 200585.56 0.00 0.00 200585.56

Murren Natalie Construction Liaison Manager 13059.28 0.00 5000.00 18059.28

Musa Zahra Bus Operator Part Time 33513.16 222.50 1115.00 34850.66

Musser David S Manager, Payroll 156468.76 0.00 17430.05 173898.81

Myers Aaron D Bus Operator Full Time 60308.62 16533.12 1785.00 78626.74

Nabong Sarah L Customer Service Representative 2 64730.92 844.40 19.08 65594.40

Naing Aung Soe Bus Operator Trainee 1760.00 0.00 130.00 1890.00

Nair Dinesh S. Senior Systems And Security Analyst 130159.94 0.00 1602.90 131762.84

Nakapaahu Einar P Mechanic B 76707.20 5315.02 400.00 82422.22

Namba James S Marketing Specialist 74125.97 1144.96 0.00 75270.93

Nava Gavino J. Contracts And Procurement Specialist 39639.10 28.00 1014.85 40681.95

Navarro Joseph V Director, Rail Operations 189622.97 0.00 8044.02 197666.99

Navarro Jr. Miguel Bus Operator Full Time 63154.26 14184.63 0.00 77338.89

Nelson Robert B Transit Instructor 85486.40 10451.77 1212.54 97150.71

Nelson Sr George Bus Operator Full Time 49923.33 17280.26 4172.31 71375.90

Nevarez Vicente E Bus Operator Full Time 60629.29 19597.25 0.00 80226.54

Newman Lauren Jacqueline Intern 3825.00 0.00 0.00 3825.00

Newton Earl H Maintenance Supervisor 98384.00 2246.65 8196.23 108826.88

Ng Eric Y Senior Information Technology Analyst 97219.99 18105.31 57850.78 173176.08

Ngo Giang T Contract Officer 81715.52 0.00 3982.25 85697.77

Nguy Tianna Intern 5868.00 0.00 0.00 5868.00

Nguyen Anne Accountant 55877.26 0.00 0.00 55877.26

Nguyen Linh Bus Operator Part Time 10612.40 0.00 0.00 10612.40

Nguyen Danny Senior Financial Analyst 110305.23 0.00 7915.44 118220.67

Nguyen Dune Web Developer 23172.03 125.48 0.00 23297.51

Nnoruka Adora L Human Resources Analyst 60476.22 0.00 519.12 60995.34

Nogales-DeGuzman Juliet M Manager, Employee Services 133264.55 0.00 512.57 133777.12

Non Jose M Bus Operator Full Time 64469.82 26591.85 0.00 91061.67

Novoa Gregory M Bus Operator Full Time 46368.02 2922.08 0.00 49290.10

Obligacion Karl Ernest Utility Worker 6546.88 0.00 611.97 7158.85

Ocampo Federico Z Assistant Superintendent Bus Maintenance 106566.31 0.00 15624.03 122190.34

O'Campo Amy M Data Technician Bus Transportation 69147.25 9447.69 288.44 78883.38



Ochosa Emmanuel B Facilities Technician 45000.92 22534.50 4056.35 71591.77

O'Donnell Michael B Manager, Stations And Access 119009.75 0.00 0.00 119009.75

Oldham Rory District Temp Annuitant 51836.70 0.00 0.00 51836.70

Oliver II Donald J Bus Operator Full Time 66627.33 3571.12 1384.65 71583.10

Olmeda David A Chief Operating Officer, Bus 207393.91 0.00 294.71 207688.62

Olmsted Warren L Payroll Accountant 83390.64 0.00 32048.46 115439.10

Onsamang Thanyarat Bus Operator Part Time 21166.63 85.33 13.57 21265.53

Opaon Christopher N Bus Operator Full Time 66627.27 14457.31 0.00 81084.58

Orbillos Michael Bus Operator Full Time 66373.11 24670.77 5098.40 96142.28

Orellana Mark Anthony V Mechanic B 57782.40 18941.56 5324.23 82048.19

Ortiz Michael Bus Operator Trainee 1760.00 0.00 130.00 1890.00

Osmond Paul D Storeskeeper 71857.61 1039.54 2002.52 74899.67

Ostello Theresa J Associate Operations Contract Administration Facilities 94136.44 0.00 0.00 94136.44

Oville Albert O Bus Operator Full Time 66365.69 23410.13 0.00 89775.82

Owens Darnell Bus Operator Full Time 66627.12 26411.19 0.00 93038.31

Oza Pranay P Database Administrator 115069.67 1815.82 821.51 117707.00

Pabilona Johnna L Assistant Superintendent Bus Transportation 102777.90 2128.38 11524.40 116430.68

Pacumio Angustia P Senior Accountant 114446.51 0.00 4466.80 118913.31

Padilla Salvador Bus Operator Full Time 66627.25 45400.25 36.00 112063.50

Pagud Faustino B Utility Worker 54246.40 13182.90 7284.85 74714.15

Palomaria Edward J Mechanic A 71762.08 3457.53 5522.40 80742.01

Pang David Mechanic B 17989.79 0.00 960.85 18950.64

Pansoy Felipe Bus Operator Full Time 65307.49 35917.68 20.00 101245.17

Panuelos Redentor B. Bus Operator Full Time 35472.78 3186.43 0.00 38659.21

Pape David Planner 64933.89 0.00 0.00 64933.89

Papio Jan Matthew Utility Worker 41978.75 2344.52 2892.52 47215.79

Parsons David T Maintenance Supervisor 97929.60 2146.97 8927.44 109004.01

Pascual Maria V. Accountant 73536.75 0.00 3979.41 77516.16

Pascual Jr Antonio M Mechanic A 80626.12 35722.51 7667.97 124016.60

Pasion Jenette Q Accountant 92365.05 0.00 2460.06 94825.11

Patch Stephen G Bus Operator Part Time 10406.74 0.00 0.00 10406.74

Patino Jairo A Mechanic C 62416.16 45052.71 4469.20 111938.07

Paulino Juanito Bus Operator Part Time 17292.21 0.00 0.00 17292.21

Paw Eugenia Human Resources Specialist 57807.03 627.35 9164.31 67598.69

Pebenito Jaime V Bus Operator Full Time 62295.50 17624.75 0.00 79920.25

Penuela David Orlando Bus Operator Trainee 160.00 0.00 65.00 225.00



Pepa Tevita Mechanic A 82416.00 32566.81 6732.45 121715.26

Pereda Ramon A Bus Operator Full Time 66373.02 15804.15 0.00 82177.17

Peredia Ricky J Engineer 98234.86 0.00 0.00 98234.86

Perez Alberto L Bus Operator Full Time 66627.31 8380.82 0.00 75008.13

Perez Darren J Bus Transportation Supervisor 89532.90 6046.87 6651.26 102231.03

Perez Ricardo A Mechanic B 75169.60 1903.48 420.00 77493.08

Perez Jr. Jacinto L Bus Operator Full Time 66359.81 56853.93 0.00 123213.74

Perez-Gonzalez Manuel Bus Transportation Supervisor 91862.69 11847.53 7235.40 110945.62

Perna Michael Mechanic B 41519.85 1113.92 12277.03 54910.80

Peters Scott E Manager Standards And Procedures 128698.71 0.00 0.00 128698.71

Petty Sebastian J Senior Policy Advisor 132807.98 0.00 0.00 132807.98

Peuker Brenda K Storeskeeper 71852.31 2199.27 2673.73 76725.31

Pino Lonnie Bus Operator Full Time 59810.82 15912.22 0.00 75723.04

Plante Ryan N Mechanic A 85041.60 972.24 400.00 86413.84

Porter Brown Kalief Bus Operator Part Time 34369.55 0.00 0.00 34369.55

Prasad Harish C Mechanic A 68784.14 6885.09 2897.52 78566.75

Prieto Steven D Mechanic A 64506.40 13913.25 4457.48 82877.13

Pryor Anthony O Bus Operator Full Time 66365.71 40129.95 3576.00 110071.66

Pugh Dwayne C Contract Officer 81631.65 0.00 12430.81 94062.46

Puleo John Bus Operator Full Time 64847.18 34470.02 163.45 99480.65

Pulido Jonathan Utility Worker 25651.84 4035.51 1834.97 31522.32

Querimit Marc M Accountant 71863.99 0.00 655.33 72519.32

Quicho Anthony B District Temp Annuitant 39186.00 0.00 0.00 39186.00

Quintal Angel V Bus Operator Full Time 11955.03 0.00 0.00 11955.03

Raj Ravin S Mechanic A 54942.71 3190.17 400.00 58532.88

Ramirez Jaime Bus Operator Full Time 66617.37 26920.27 0.00 93537.64

Ramirez Trinidad Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 13367.96 0.00 79995.17

Rayo Christine N Human Resources Specialist 59216.04 567.98 1726.68 61510.70

Reckmo Justin Andrew Bus Operator Full Time 63806.16 18965.17 275.00 83046.33

Reddy Harish C Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 24985.67 0.00 91612.89

Reed Alan D Bus Operator Full Time 66373.46 12747.37 0.00 79120.83

Regan Rafael Roberto Intern 5904.00 0.00 0.00 5904.00

Reggiardo Melissa Diane Principal Planner 110466.89 0.00 0.00 110466.89

Reisman William F Public Affairs Specialist 7165.77 165.19 8658.14 15989.10

Renteria Elizabeth Ann Public Affairs Specialist 40869.26 363.97 1880.49 43113.72

Reschke Gregory A Maintenance Supervisor 93575.20 10079.24 8157.23 111811.67



Richardson Larry W Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt 76698.57 0.00 0.00 76698.57

Ridon Rodrigo R Bus Operator Full Time 66627.37 1639.13 0.00 68266.50

Riedel Diana Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 60391.00 2004.72 670.68 63066.40

Rimando Genaro B Mechanic B 76707.20 752.92 3501.50 80961.62

Ringstaff III Jesse N/A Utility Worker 8682.24 0.00 1291.84 9974.08

Rios Rona M Manager, Customer Service 120678.78 0.00 13942.14 134620.92

Rios Jesus Alberto Mechanic B 50307.83 2521.87 3074.92 55904.62

Rivas Oscar S Bus Operator Full Time 66561.53 36799.87 1359.00 104720.40

Rivas Ana T Superintendent Bus Transportation 112054.95 0.00 2515.14 114570.09

Rivas Elliott Superintendent, Bus Maintenance 131315.85 0.00 16642.29 147958.14

Roberson Jaqon W Bus Operator Full Time 45975.75 12113.66 0.00 58089.41

Roberts John R Maintenance Instructor 104189.83 1826.97 160.29 106177.09

Robertson Jr Ronald Supervisor Facilities Maintenance 15384.60 0.00 0.00 15384.60

Robinson Brendia S Bus Operator Full Time 67934.86 11400.80 1753.82 81089.48

Robles Teresa A Bus Operator Full Time 64067.66 3641.67 20.00 67729.33

Rodriguez Guillermina Bus Operator Full Time 40921.51 6816.95 0.00 47738.46

Rodriguez Lourdes M Bus Operator Full Time 65117.41 6937.30 0.00 72054.71

Rodriguez Rosario M Bus Operator Full Time 64719.26 4935.69 20.00 69674.95

Rodriguez Daniel E Bus Operator Full Time 769.36 0.00 0.00 769.36

Rodriguez Brian Bus Operator Full Time 56548.64 8929.81 0.00 65478.45

Rodriguez Cherish A Bus Transportation Supervisor 89448.20 14116.35 7582.41 111146.96

Romero Marrisa Contract Officer 4500.00 0.00 2709.38 7209.38

Ronolo Mathusalem L Utility Worker 53920.30 1637.37 3331.27 58888.94

Rosales Ronald Louie M Bus Operator Full Time 65763.18 37765.27 0.00 103528.45

Rosales Shirley Executive Assistant 0.00 0.00 1678.80 1678.80

Ross Cheryl A Bus Operator Full Time 60658.16 2545.64 0.00 63203.80

Ross Margo D Director, Bus Transportation 167475.06 0.00 2563.47 170038.53

Routt Stacey M Office Technician 13440.00 273.00 0.00 13713.00

Ruiz Martin A Supervisor, Distribution 68428.11 0.00 6330.06 74758.17

Ruiz Walter A Utility Worker 54246.40 608.43 3674.90 58529.73

Rusconi James F Customer Relations Specialist 60599.55 0.00 0.00 60599.55

Rush III Marshall F Claims Administrator 92525.07 5304.67 1636.35 99466.09

Rutland Eric Bus Operator Full Time 66563.72 3447.70 0.00 70011.42

Saavedra Ortega Roldan Bus Operator Full Time 66612.32 18408.01 0.00 85020.33

Sabete Leo Behugan Bus Operator Trainee 3360.00 0.00 0.00 3360.00

Salah Samir G Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 23962.56 0.00 90589.77



Salandanan Jan Alexis Viray Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 53616.34 445.84 174.02 54236.20

Salazar Pedro P Manager, Information Technology And Telecommunications 24507.62 0.00 76960.75 101468.37

Salles Olivier J Mechanic A 80044.16 1933.55 400.00 82377.71

Salomon Johnuel Bus Operator Full Time 57420.47 1197.96 0.00 58618.43

Samonte Benjamin G Bus Operator Full Time 65230.25 27912.94 20.00 93163.19

Samuel Sadanand J Bus Operator Full Time 66627.25 10210.51 2779.16 79616.92

Sanchez Dario M Bus Operator Full Time 67713.90 27341.34 1260.85 96316.09

Sanchez Henry R Bus Operator Full Time 66373.29 23869.51 0.00 90242.80

Sanchez Rafael District Temp Annuitant 15627.00 0.00 0.00 15627.00

Sanderson John G Accessibility Coordinator 93851.87 0.00 2487.90 96339.77

Santacruz Edwin Senior Budget Analyst 111649.95 0.00 0.00 111649.95

Santiago Robert A Mechanic A 50717.30 1002.33 2015.79 53735.42

Santos Joswell A Mechanic A 83972.80 39229.76 15296.08 138498.64

Santos Jr Josepito A Bus Contracts Inspector 72450.08 2267.07 500.00 75217.15

Sanusi Emiel Darmawan Bus Operator Trainee 3520.00 0.00 195.00 3715.00

Sanz Richard W Bus Operator Full Time 64190.94 24997.42 1384.65 90573.01

Sarkki Kevin W Bus Operator Full Time 66111.72 4208.65 0.00 70320.37

Sawyer Eric Utility Worker 44661.79 931.36 4099.78 49692.93

Scanlon Matt Deputy Director Rail System Engineer 59019.23 0.00 0.00 59019.23

Scanlon Elizabeth A Director, Caltrain Planning 155028.72 0.00 4049.11 159077.83

Scarella Cynthia Manager, Budgets 80261.61 0.00 0.00 80261.61

Scarpino Robert F Program Manager 137836.24 0.00 8505.81 146342.05

Scruggs Pamela R Manager, Fare Revenue 109069.95 0.00 1098.00 110167.95

Senatore Michelle L Principal Planner Sustainably 62663.70 0.00 2400.06 65063.76

Senora Rudolfo Bus Operator Full Time 66627.24 10252.01 0.00 76879.25

Serrano Gilbert E Bus Operator Full Time 62339.56 22094.78 20.00 84454.34

Sevelo Tuilatai L Utility Maintenance Supervisor 84941.11 22436.11 12141.11 119518.33

Seybert John David Superintendent, Facilities 81340.34 0.00 1569.27 82909.61

Shah Kartik Rail Safety Officer 23296.48 0.00 364.01 23660.49

Shaikh Siddiqu M Bus Operator Full Time 66627.20 0.00 0.00 66627.20

Shields Dorsey J Bus Operator Part Time 23106.80 7202.76 27097.71 57407.27

Shockley Daniel Planner 56464.60 0.00 0.00 56464.60

Shull Arthur S Bus Operator Full Time 66028.76 23084.96 848.00 89961.72

Silvas Enrique O Associate Operations Contract Administration Bus 97358.73 0.00 581.87 97940.60

Sim Peter S Bus Operator Full Time 66282.65 33265.70 0.00 99548.35

Simon Mark A Chief of Staff 197925.00 0.00 562.50 198487.50



Singh Uday R Bus Operator Full Time 16727.97 6605.91 0.00 23333.88

Singh Mohinder Pal Bus Operator Part Time 10809.58 0.00 0.00 10809.58

Singh Shalvin S Bus Transportation Supervisor 87092.00 14015.90 6524.89 107632.79

Singh Rameshwar Maintenance Supervisor 98156.80 27710.66 11052.26 136919.72

Singh Ashok L Mechanic A 85041.60 29119.45 1292.00 115453.05

Singh Anthony A Mechanic B 58689.89 10930.34 1955.16 71575.39

Singh Avinesh A Storeskeeper 67007.24 6217.97 520.00 73745.21

Singh Vijendra Superintendent, Bus Maintenance 131315.88 0.00 10026.56 141342.44

Siu Yep Annie V Office Technician 19224.00 336.42 0.00 19560.42

Skele Gatis Senior Information Technology Analyst 86143.08 9950.17 0.00 96093.25

Skinner Peter Manager Grants And Fund Programming 119773.33 0.00 4674.75 124448.08

Slavit Joel A Manager Programming And Monitoring 132399.04 0.00 0.00 132399.04

Smith Ronald A Bus Operator Full Time 66117.19 9730.77 1995.85 77843.81

Smith Theodore Bus Operator Full Time 57575.62 22814.78 0.00 80390.40

Smith Alicia M Bus Operator Full Time 51387.36 16597.36 191.23 68175.95

Smith Kevin Dominic District Temp Annuitant 15187.50 0.00 0.00 15187.50

Smith Vincent P Human Resources Analyst 0.00 0.00 2027.56 2027.56

Socorro Frederic T Mechanic C 62179.20 14706.87 3323.87 80209.94

Solas Herbert T Bus Operator Full Time 66627.54 22919.24 0.00 89546.78

Solero Ernesto R Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 22597.18 0.00 89224.40

Solorzano Pedro Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 27844.87 20.00 94492.09

Soriano Eduardo P Bus Operator Full Time 42663.17 4683.72 942.79 48289.68

Sossikian Anna Payroll Supervisor 106575.01 0.00 1147.94 107722.95

Sprague Ricky D Bus Operator Full Time 64832.21 7381.60 0.00 72213.81

Stephenson Kahei L Bus Operator Full Time 41109.88 8959.01 20.00 50088.89

Stevenson Michael Associate Operations Contract Administration Shuttles 97430.52 0.00 0.00 97430.52

Stewart Danielle E Director Rail Contracts And Budget 165939.38 0.00 0.00 165939.38

Stewart Daniel R Superintendent Materials And Inventory Control 109849.42 0.00 0.00 109849.42

Stiggins John E District Temp Annuitant 1407.59 0.00 0.00 1407.59

Stiggins Jan E Human Resources Specialist 20567.96 0.00 9287.53 29855.49

Stocklmeir Eric L Senior Engineer, Track 127014.94 0.00 10038.16 137053.10

Stockstill Levi J Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 19948.15 0.00 86575.37

Stovall Geraldine M Bus Operator Full Time 57710.68 8772.31 0.00 66482.99

Strother Aengus A Bus Operator Full Time 66627.23 19244.90 20.00 85892.13

Stroud Ann Contract Officer 16065.52 0.00 369.24 16434.76

Stuart Ronald A Dispatcher 93369.60 10621.58 13734.47 117725.65



Surio Emmanuel I Bus Operator Full Time 55204.94 21896.13 0.00 77101.07

Suycano Edwin R Maintenance Supervisor 97035.20 13669.53 9621.84 120326.57

Swecker Susan B Bus Operator Full Time 32282.62 11721.25 10.00 44013.87

Tagilala Sekope Bus Operator Part Time 22693.70 514.74 0.00 23208.44

Tagilala Olimaipa S Receptionist 37392.42 1160.96 0.00 38553.38

Talavera Lyla E Records Administrator 61448.53 837.33 0.00 62285.86

Talley Mark O Utility Worker 54246.40 2376.17 3995.24 60617.81

Tam Robert Manager Technology Research And Development 128717.66 0.00 0.00 128717.66

Tancinco Neil B Bus Operator Part Time 10796.73 55.17 0.00 10851.90

Tarah Foday Bus Operator Full Time 66571.47 9854.85 10.00 76436.32

Tarusan Christopher Bus Operator Full Time 66627.32 21217.02 20.00 87864.34

Taylor Julie Director Contracts And Procurement 82846.17 0.00 5000.00 87846.17

Taylor Alfred Facilities Technician 58935.52 806.88 0.00 59742.40

Tene Brian Accountant 72396.94 0.00 0.00 72396.94

Teshome Alemayehu Dessalegne Utility Worker 1728.64 0.00 259.48 1988.12

Thind Amandeep Singh Bus Operator Full Time 59337.47 26927.27 1384.65 87649.39

Thomas Altrenet M Bus Operator Full Time 54248.70 1864.71 1784.00 57897.41

Thomas Jeffrey Charles Maintenance Contract Administrator 104264.66 0.00 101.74 104366.40

Thomas II Donnie L Bus Operator Full Time 44824.67 13483.48 0.00 58308.15

Thompson Kevin T Bus Operator Full Time 66627.83 7098.22 0.00 73726.05

Thompson Seth M Mechanic A 85041.60 3339.93 3983.22 92364.75

Tietjen Brent C Government And Community Affairs Officer 83114.98 2588.79 138.25 85842.02

Tijerino Jorge Luis Bus Operator Part Time 24916.95 16.79 0.00 24933.74

Tiongco Nestor P Mechanic B 61281.60 21091.13 420.00 82792.73

Tioyao Sheila L Manager, General Ledger 92511.40 0.00 60200.97 152712.37

Tobar Julian W Bus Operator Full Time 34707.71 15197.37 1592.71 51497.79

Tobar Frances A Dispatcher 51712.80 1775.40 14790.71 68278.91

Todd Herbert D Mechanic B 0.00 0.00 30892.44 30892.44

Tolosa III Salvador G Bus Operator Full Time 64047.37 20740.70 0.00 84788.07

Tongol Nicolas D Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 33725.58 0.00 100352.80

Tran Elaine Internal Communications Specialist 14558.68 0.00 0.00 14558.68

Tril Theresa Contract Officer 65815.32 0.00 0.00 65815.32

Trivino Jason C Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 5451.57 3174.00 75252.78

Tsai Richard M Mechanic B 74288.00 10550.35 3985.64 88823.99

Tuazon Renato M Bus Operator Full Time 28946.90 7157.05 482.13 36586.08

Tuimavave Elaine M Dispatcher 79903.42 9223.60 4830.48 93957.50



Turingan Bernardo B Mechanic C 62179.20 6741.48 3332.83 72253.51

Turkanovic Kasim Bus Operator Full Time 66627.23 19057.44 3269.00 88953.67

Turnow Rachel L Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 62438.10 238.00 438.31 63114.41

Ulgado Ruben Bus Operator Full Time 66365.70 14145.46 0.00 80511.16

Vaca Margarita Customer Service Representative Extra Help 59.50 0.00 0.00 59.50

Vaka Uilou Mechanic B 18462.88 757.56 280.06 19500.50

Valencia Filomeno V Bus Operator Full Time 66365.51 40359.58 36.00 106761.09

Valle Ana M Bus Operator Full Time 66300.76 40056.44 20.00 106377.20

Vanderpool Rick N Information Technology Analyst 96421.30 6861.67 0.00 103282.97

VanDyke Tyrone Bus Operator Full Time 66627.16 20769.60 0.00 87396.76

Vang Kou Utility Worker 28989.44 4126.00 8049.81 41165.25

Vargas Eddie Utility Worker 54034.77 925.04 4636.76 59596.57

Velasquez Luis F Senior Contract Officer 116725.05 0.00 0.00 116725.05

Vergara William D Bus Operator Full Time 63716.08 21916.15 2400.06 88032.29

Vergara John Vergar Martinez Bus Operator Trainee 3360.00 0.00 0.00 3360.00

Verhoff Matthew G Manager, Operations Planning, Rail 150566.48 0.00 15056.60 165623.08

Verrecchia Maria Senior Accountant 97439.97 0.00 1521.28 98961.25

Vieira Glenda L Buyer 80451.35 3032.66 0.00 83484.01

Vieira Robert A Mechanic A 83212.79 1505.64 3867.56 88585.99

Vigil Juanita A Senior Contract Officer 130333.32 0.00 6778.31 137111.63

Villalobos Christine M Receptionist 1792.43 0.00 0.00 1792.43

Villanueva Juan A Mechanic A 63532.00 3137.61 3520.50 70190.11

Villar Jose M Bus Operator Full Time 65611.61 36644.93 0.00 102256.54

Viswanathan Raja Director, Program Management 112371.30 0.00 8952.51 121323.81

Vorakitaki Kini Bus Operator Full Time 66627.27 12877.44 0.00 79504.71

Waitiki Tameka L Bus Operator Full Time 52369.93 10172.08 0.00 62542.01

Walls Jacqueline J Accounting Technician 68587.38 476.04 7784.07 76847.49

Waters Joan G Bus Operator Full Time 57947.76 3356.70 1510.00 62814.46

Watkins Jacqulyn Office Technician Part Time 31782.14 18.79 125.24 31926.17

Wei Jun X Bus Operator Full Time 65865.88 19012.39 20.00 84898.27

Wells Sr. Jackie R Bus Operator Full Time 66627.24 29561.62 0.00 96188.86

Wickham Karen M Customer Service Representative 1 Full Time 63163.81 974.53 200.50 64338.84

Wicklow Melissa A Market Development Specialist 60230.30 368.23 2282.32 62880.85

Williams Jennifer A. Administrative Analyst 91654.44 0.00 0.00 91654.44

Williams Patricia A Bus Operator Full Time 7904.20 1437.50 0.00 9341.70

Williams Theophilus Bus Operator Full Time 40910.39 10644.26 2054.87 53609.52



Williams Demar Bus Operator Full Time 48110.79 6195.19 48.00 54353.98

Williams Clement R Distribution Clerk 48663.89 123.61 0.00 48787.50

Wong Susana District Temp Annuitant 5280.00 0.00 0.00 5280.00

Wong Sandra L Secretary 66341.16 400.60 0.00 66741.76

Woo Eleanor S Bus Operator Full Time 63928.18 23566.15 20.00 87514.33

Woon Susan J Secretary 64722.01 0.00 0.00 64722.01

Wozniak Michael D Labor Compliance Officer 104866.56 0.00 0.00 104866.56

Wright Lavani Bus Operator Full Time 21335.02 1618.27 1020.00 23973.29

Wyatt Joyce A Bus Operator Full Time 47703.05 8511.26 0.00 56214.31

Yan Stanford S Storeskeeper 71846.30 22972.45 7725.02 102543.77

Yang Xin District Temp Annuitant 2700.00 0.00 0.00 2700.00

You Jean Accountant 90335.04 0.00 132.22 90467.26

Young Tomisha P Associate Contract Officer 72907.43 0.00 0.00 72907.43

Young Gail C Bus Operator Full Time 54158.04 4012.77 2560.00 60730.81

Yu Carmen Accountant 74842.01 0.00 635.60 75477.61

Yu Kelvin Manager, Project Controls 5821.91 0.00 2839.63 8661.54

Yuan Bo Yi Bus Operator Full Time 66627.21 25596.83 446.00 92670.04

Yuen Gar Hing Bus Operator Trainee 3360.00 0.00 195.00 3555.00

Zaldivar Walter R Bus Operator Full Time 66328.49 46054.87 0.00 112383.36

Zaldivar Edmundo Bus Operator Full Time 60282.47 7302.90 20.00 67605.37

Zaro Husni Bus Operator Full Time 66627.22 55235.50 6348.00 128210.72

Zhang Bin Manager, Engineering, Structure 136823.14 0.00 2060.00 138883.14


